
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CENTRO DE 
CIÊNCIAS 

INTEGRADORA 



Professor Curso (caso o/a docente lecione em mais de um 
curso, indicar em linhas separadas) 

Centro de Ensino 

Adriane Borges Cabral Professor CCI 
Aldemar Araújo Castro Professor CCI 
Alenilza Bezerra Costa Professor CCI 
Almira Alves dos Santos Professor CCI 
Amauri Clemente da Rocha Professor CCI 
Ana Marlusia Bomfim Professor CCI 
Ana Paula Monteiro Rêgo Professor CCI 
Ana Paula Rebelo Aquino Rodrigues Professor CCI 
Ana Raquel de Carvalho Mourão Professor CCI 
André Falcão Pedrosa Costa Professor CCI 
Angela Lima Peres Professor CCI 
Anna Amélia de Paula Moraes Técnico (a) em Laboratório CCI 
Antonio Carlos Ferreira Lima Professor CCI 
Bárbara Patrícia da Silva Lima Professor CCI 
Camila Maria Beder Ribeiro Professor CCI 
Carlos Adriano Silva dos Santos Professor CCI 
Carlos Daniel Passos Lobo Professor CCI 
Carlos Frederico de Oliveira Alves Professor CCI 
Carmen Silvia Motta Bandini Professor CCI 
Carolynne Santos Alencar Assistente em Administração CCI 
Cassandra Munique Bismarck Lopes Professor CCI 
Cláudia Maria Ribeiro Martins Amorim Professor CCI 
Cristiane Maria Alves Martins Professor CCI 
David dos Santos Calheiros Professor CCI 
Eden Erick Hilario Tenorio de Lima Professor CCI 
Elaine Cristina Tôrres Oliveira Professor CCI 
Emanuella Pinheiro de Farias Bispo Professor CCI 
Erivaldo da Silva Auxiliar de Laboratório CCI 
Euclides Maurício Trindade Filho Professor CCI 
Ewerton Cardoso Matias Professor CCI 
Fábio José Correia Leal Costa Professor CCI 
Fabricia Correia de Oliveira Professor CCI 
Fany Pereira de Araújo Soares Técnico (a) em Laboratório CCI 
Fernando Antonio Pedrosa Fidelis Professor CCI 
Fernando Luiz de Andrade Maia Professor CCI 
Fernando Wagner da Silva Ramos Técnico (a) em Laboratório CCI 
Flávia Accioly Canuto Wanderley Professor CCI 
Flaviana Santos Wanderley Professor CCI 
Francine Souza Loureiro de Mendonça 
Caetano 

Professor CCI 

Geraldo Magella Teixeira Professor CCI 
Giulliano Aires Anderlini Professor CCI 
Graciliano Ramos Alencar do 
Nascimento 

Professor CCI 

Heloisa Helena Figueredo Alves Professor CCI 
Henrique de Oliveira Costa Professor CCI 
Iara Maria Ferreira Santos Professor CCI 
Islane Larissa Feliciano de Lima Assistente em Administração CCI 
Janilce Marinho do Bomfim Assistente em Administração CCI 
Jarbas de Goes nunes Professor CCI 
Jesus Ferreira da Silva Técnico (a) em Laboratório CCI 
João Alfredo Guimarães Professor CCI 
José André Bernardino dos Santos Professor CCI 
José Benedito dos Santos Assistente em Administração CCI 
José Cláudio da Silva Professor CCI 



José Roberto de Oliveira Ferreira Professor CCI 
José Robson Soares Rocha Professor CCI 
Josemir de Almeida Lima Enfermeiro CCI 
Josué Ferreira da Silva Professor CCI 
Juliana Luciani de Melo Nascimento 
Mafra 

Professor CCI 

Juliane Cabral Professor CCI 
Katharina Jucá de Moraes Fernandes Professor CCI 
Klaysa Moreira Ramos Professor CCI 
Kristiana Cerqueira Mousinho Professor CCI 
Kristiana Cerqueira Mousinho Professor CCI 
Laís Záu Serpa de Araujo Professor CCI 
Liercio Pinheiro de Araujo Professor CCI 
Linda Sabá Pereira de Brito Professor CCI 
Luana Diogenes Holanda Professor CCI 
Luciana Aparecida Corá Professor CCI 
Lucyo Wagner Torres de Carvalho Professor CCI 
Luis Fernando Hita Professor CCI 
Maderlene Bezerra do Nascimento Filha Técnico (a) em Laboratório CCI 
Magda Fernanda Lopes de Oliveira 
Andrade 

Professor CCI 

Mara Cristina Ribeiro Professor CCI 
Marcella de Holanda Padilha Dantas da 
Silva 

Professor CCI 

Marcílio Otávio Brandão Peixoto Professor CCI 
Marcos Antônio Leal Ferreira Professor CCI 
Maria Lucélia da Hora Sales Professor CCI 
Maria Luiza Morais Regis Bezerra Ary Professor CCI 
Maria Margareth Ferreira Tavares Professor CCI 
Milton Vieira Costa Professor CCI 
Pedro de Lemos Menezes Professor CCI 
Priscila Rufino da Silva Costa Professor CCI 
Rafael Rocha de Azeredo Professor CCI 
Raquel Teixeira Silva Celestino Professor CCI 
Renata Guerda de Araujo Santos Professor CCI 
Ricardo Jorge de Souza Silva Professor CCI 
Ricardo Jorge de Souza Silva Professor CCI 
Roberta Lima Professor CCI 
Rodrigo Andrade Teixeira Professor CCI 
Sandra Bomfim de Queiroz Professor CCI 
Simone Schwartz Lessa Professor CCI 
Tânia Kátia de Araújo Mendes Professor CCI 
Thiago José Matos Rocha Professor CCI 
Valéria Rocha Lima Sotero Professor CCI 
Valquíria de Lima Soares Professor CCI 
Vanessa Fernandes de Almeida Porto Professor CCI 
Vanessa Lobo de Carvalho Professor CCI 
Viviane Patrícia Pereira Félix Professor CCI 
Vivianne de Lima Biana Assis Professor CCI 
Waldez Cavalcante Bezerra Professor CCI 
Waleria Dantas Pereira Gusmão Nutricionista CCI 
Yáskara Veruska Ribeiro Barros Professor CCI 
Zenaldo Porfírio da Silva Professor CCI 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



ADRIANA DI MARTELLA ORSI Professor CCS 

ADRIANA REIS DE BARROS Professor CCS 

ALBA MARIA BOMFIM DE FRANCA Professor CCS 

ALBERTO MONTEIRO PEIXOTO Professor CCS 

ALDO SERGIO CALACA COSTA Professor CCS 

ALDRYA KETLY PEDROSA Professor CCS 

ALESSANDRA BONORANDI DOUNIS Professor CCS 

ALESSANDRA PLACIDO LIMA LEITE Professor CCS 

ALEXSANDRA DE SOUZA PEDROSA Professor CCS 

ALINE CARLA ARAUJO CARVALHO Professor CCS 

ALINE DE ARAUJO MARQUES MOUSINHO Professor CCS 

ALINE SORAYA DE CARVALHO ERNESTO BEZERRA Professor CCS 

AMANDA CAVALCANTE DE MACEDO Professor CCS 

ANA CANDICE COELHO Professor CCS 

ANA CAROLINA DE CARVALHO RUELA PIRES Professor CCS 

ANA CAROLINA ROCHA GOMES FERREIRA Professor CCS 

ANA CECILIA SILVESTRE DA SILVA Professor CCS 

ANA ELIZABETH DOS SANTOS LINS Professor CCS 

ANA LARISSA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA Professor CCS 

ANA LUCIA DE GUSMAO FREIRE Professor CCS 

ANA PAULA CAJASEIRAS DE CARVALHO Professor CCS 

ANDRÉA GLEYCE DINIZ TEIXEIRA Tecnico Administrativo CCS 

ANDREZA FARO DE OLIVEIRA Professor CCS 

ANNA CRISTINA DE FREITAS COELHO BARROS LIMA Professor CCS 

ANTONIO CARLOS BARROS LIMA JUNIOR Professor CCS 

AUGUSTO CESAR ALVES DE OLIVEIRA Professor CCS 

BRUNO LEONARDO DE FREITAS SOARES Professor CCS 

CAIO MARCIO CERQUEIRA ARRAIS Professor CCS 

CARLOS AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA CAVALCANTE Professor CCS 

CARLOS EUGENIO LIRA TENORIO Professor CCS 

CESAR ANTONIO LIRA DOS ANJOS Professor CCS 

CINTHYA PEREIRA LEITE COSTA DE ARAUJO Professor CCS 

CLARISSA COTRIM DOS ANJOS VASCONCELOS Professor CCS 

CLAUDIO FERNANDO RODRIGUES SORIANO Professor CCS 

CLOVIS EDUARDO SILVA FALCÃO DE ALMEIDA Professor CCS 

CRISTIANE CUNHA SODERINI FERRACCIU Professor CCS 

CRISTIANE MONTEIRO PEDRUZZI Professor CCS 

DANNYELLY DAYANE ALVES DA SILVA COSTA Professor CCS 

DIEGO DA SILVA NOVAIS Tecnico Administrativo CCS 

DIOGO LUCAS LIMA Tecnico Administrativo CCS 

DJANIRA FLORENTINO SILVA Professor CCS 

EDMILSON VIEIRA GAIA FILHO Professor CCS 

EDNA PEREIRA GOMES DE MORAIS Professor CCS 

ELAINE DO NASCIMENTO SILVA Professor CCS 

ELENILDO AQUINO DOS SANTOS Professor CCS 

ELIANE DE ALBUQUERQUE MOURA Professor CCS 

ELIZANGELA DIAS CAMBOIM Professor CCS 

EMANUELE MARIANO DE SOUZA SANTOS Professor CCS 



ERIKA HENRIQUES DE ARAUJO ALVES DA SILVA  Professor CCS 

FELIPE LIMA REBELO Professor CCS 

FLAVIA CALHEIROS DA SILVA   Professor CCS 

FLAVIA DE JESUS LEAL FARIA Professor CCS 

GABRIELA MIKI KUWAI Tecnico Administrativo CCS 

GABRIELA SILVEIRA SOSTENES Professor CCS 

GEORGE MARCIO DA COSTA E SOUZA Professor CCS 

GEORGIA MARIA RICARDO FELIX DOS SANTOS Professor CCS 

GESSYCA CAVALCANTE DE MELO Professor CCS 

GISELLE CARLOS SANTOS BRANDAO MONTE Professor CCS 

GRACILIANA ELISE SWAROWSKY Professor CCS 

GRACINDA MARIA GOMES ALVES Professor CCS 

GUILHERME BENJAMIN BRANDAO PITTA Professor CCS 

HELOISA HELENA MOTTA BANDINI Professor CCS 

HILTON JOSE MELO BARROS Professor CCS 

ILKA DO AMARAL SOARES Professor CCS 

IRENA PENHA DUPRAT Professor CCS 

IVAN ROMERO RIVERA Professor CCS 

IZABELLE QUINTILIANO MONTENEGRO BOMFIM Professor CCS 

JACQUELINE PIMENTEL TENORIO Professor CCS 

JAMES RAMALHO MARINHO Professor CCS 

JANINE MELO DE OLIVEIRA VERAS Professor CCS 

JASSEN LEMOS CALACA Professor CCS 

JOAO MARCELO DE ALMEIDA GUSMAO LYRA Professor CCS 

JOHNATAS HENRY DE OMENA Tecnico Administrativo CCS 

JOSE DIOGO RIJO CAVALCANTE Professor CCS 

JOSÉ ERNANDO RAMOS  Tecnico Administrativo CCS 

JOSE HUMBERTO BELMINO CHAVES Professor CCS 

JOVENILDO WANDERLEY SANTOS Professor CCS 

JULIANA ALBUQUERQUE SILVA Tecnico Administrativo CCS 

KELLY CRISTINA LIRA DE ANDRADE Professor CCS 

LAIS MOREIRA MEDEIROS Professor CCS 

LAURALICE COSTA RAPOSO Professor CCS 

LILIANE CORREIA TOSCANO DE BRITO DIZEU  Professor CCS 

LUCIANA CASTELO BRANCO CAMURCA FERNANDES Professor CCS 

LUCIANA MARIA DE MEDEIROS PACHECO Professor CCS 

MAGNUCIA DE LIMA LEITE Professor CCS 

MAIRA DE ALBUQUERQUE VIEGAS Professor CCS 

MANOEL CORREIA DE ARAUJO SOBRINHO Professor CCS 

MARCIA ANDREYA ZANON Professor CCS 

MARCUS AURELIO MEDEIROS COSTA Professor CCS 

MARIA DA CONCEICAO CARNEIRO PESSOA DE SANTANA Professor CCS 

MARIA DE FATIMA GALINA FORTES FERREIRA SANTIAGO Professor CCS 

MARIA DE FATIMA PESSOA TENORIO MASCARENHAS Professor CCS 

MARIA DO CARMO BORGES TEIXEIRA Professor CCS 

MARIA DO DESTERRO DA COSTA E SILVA Professor CCS 

MARIA LAURA DANTAS BRANDAO SANTIAGO Professor CCS 

MARIA ROSA DA SILVA   Professor CCS 



MARIANA REIS PRADO Professor CCS 

MARILUCIA MOTA DE MORAES Professor CCS 

MARISA SIQUEIRA BRANDAO CANUTO Professor CCS 

MARSHALL ITALO BARROS FONTES Professor CCS 

MICHEL ALVES DO NASCIMENTO Tecnico Administrativo CCS 

MILENA JESUS ALVES DE MELO DOS SANTOS Professor CCS 

MIRELA BERNARDINA BORGES Professor CCS 

MONIQUE CARLA DA SILVA REIS    Professor CCS 

NAYYARA GLICIA CALHEIROS FLORES Professor CCS 

PATRICIA COSTA ALVES PINTO Professor CCS 

PATRICIA COSTA ALVES PINTO Professor CCS 

PATRICIA FABIANE MONTEIRO LARANJEIRA Professor CCS 

PEDRO DA SILVA MALTA Professor CCS 

POLLYANNA ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS ABU HANA Professor CCS 

RAISSA FERNANDA EVANGELISTA PIRES DOS SANTOS Professor CCS 

RANILDE CRISTIANE CAVALCANTE COSTA Professor CCS 

RENATA CARDOSO COUTO Professor CCS 

RENATA MARIA SOARES DE LIMA Tecnico Administrativo CCS 

RENATO WENDELL FERREIRA DAMASCENO Professor CCS 

ROBERIO SILVA MELO Professor CCS 

ROBERTO CORDEIRO DE ANDRADE TEIXEIRA Professor CCS 

RODRIGO CERQUEIRA BOMFIM Professor CCS 

ROSANA CAVALCANTI DE BARROS CORREIA Professor CCS 

ROSIMEIRE RODRIGUES CAVALCANTI Professor CCS 

SABRINA MARIA PIMENTEL DA CUNHA PINTO TENORIO Professor CCS 

SANDRA ADRIANA ZIMPEL Professor CCS 

SANDRA BOMFIM DE QUEIROZ Professor CCS 

SANDRA HELENA RIOS DE ARAUJO Professor CCS 

SAVIA NOBRE DE ARAUJO DOREA Professor CCS 

SILVANA MARIA TEIXEIRA SILVA Professor CCS 

SIMONE ARAUJO COSTA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA Tecnico Administrativo CCS 

SIMONE STEIN Professor CCS 

TELMO HENRIQUE BARBOSA DE LIMA Professor CCS 

THADEU LUZ VIANA  Tecnico Administrativo CCS 

THYARA MAIA BRANDAO Professor CCS 

VANESKA DA GRACA CRUZ Professor CCS 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Alessandro de Melo Omena Professor CTEC 
Alex Melo da Silva Professor CTEC 
Alex Melo da Silva Professor CTEC 
Antonia Adriana Alves de Albuquerque Professor CTEC 
Byron Loureiro Lanverly de Melo Junior Professor CTEC 
Carlos Eduardo Pontes Guimarães  Professor CTEC 
Cicera Maria Alencar do Nascimento  Professor CTEC 
Denise Correia Ferreira Bertoni  Professor CTEC 
Denise Cristina de Lima Barbos Professor CTEC 
Éder da Silva Rocha Santos  Professor CTEC 
Elisangela Francisca Silva de Melo  Professor CTEC 
Eraldo Alves da Silva Neto Professor CTEC 
Ewerton Amorim dos Santos  Professor CTEC 
Fernanda Karoline Oliveira Calixto  Professor CTEC 
Gustavo Henrique de Figueiredo Vasconcelos Professor CTEC 
Helena Rodrigues Câmara  Professor CTEC 
IÊDA DE FÁTIMA BARBOSA DA SILVA Tecnico Administrativo CTEC 
IVANA BELO DA SILVA MACHADO Tecnico Administrativo CTEC 
Ivana Karina Cavalcante de Oliveira  Professor CTEC 
Janatar Stella Vasconcelos de Melo me Mpomo Professor CTEC 
JOBSON DE ARAÚJO NASCIMENTO Professor CTEC 
Joceline Costa de Almeida Professor CTEC 
Josefina da Silva santos Professor CTEC 
Karina Rossana Menezes Schussler Professor CTEC 
Kelly Walkyria Barros Gomes Professor CTEC 
LARISSA DA SILVA TEMOTEO Professor CTEC 
Luiz Marcelo Freitas da Silva Professor CTEC 
Mabel Alencar do Nascimento Rocha  Professor CTEC 
Maria Cristina de Campos Magano  Professor CTEC 
NATANAEL DE OLIVEIRA SILVA Professor CTEC 
PATRÍCIA MARIA CANDIDO SILVA Professor CTEC 
PAULA VIVIANE ALVES FEITOSA  Professor CTEC 
Paulo Henrique Gomes Silva Professor CTEC 
PAULO ROGERIO B SILVA Professor CTEC 
Rafaela da Silva Cruz Sampaio Professor CTEC 
Raphael Dorta Barbosa da Silva Professor CTEC 
Reinaldo Alves da Silva  Professor CTEC 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



ALYNNE ACIOLI SANTOS Professor CED 
ANA CAROLINA DA SILVA SANTOS Assistente Administrativo CED 
ANDELINE DE OLIVEIRA MOURA LOPES Assistente Administrativo CED 
CYNARA MARIA DA SILVA SANTOS Professor CED 
HELENA RODRIGUES CAMARA Professor CED 
JAQUELINE DOS SANTOS Assistente Administrativo CED 
MARCELA FERNANDES PEIXOTO Professor CED 
MARCELO SANTANA COSTA Professor CED 
RAFAEL ANDRÉ DE BARROS Professor CED 
REGINA NUNES DA SILVA Professor CED 
VAGNER HERCULANO DE SOUZA Professor CED 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ENFERMAGEM 
  



Nome Cargo  Curso  Centro 
Adriane Borges Cabral Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Alba Maria Bomfim De Franca Professor Enfermagem CCS 
Aldrya Ketly Pedrosa Professor Enfermagem CCS 
Aline De Araujo Marques Mousinho Professor Enfermagem CCS 
Aline Soraya De Carvalho Ernesto Bezerra Professor Enfermagem CCS 
Amanda Cavalcante De Macedo Professor Enfermagem CCS 
Ana Cecilia Silvestre Da Silva Professor Enfermagem CCS 
Ana Marlusia Bomfim Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Ana Paula Monteiro Rêgo Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Ana Paula Rebelo Aquino Rodrigues Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Angela Lima Peres Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Camila Maria Beder Ribeiro Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Cristiane Maria Alves Martins Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Dannyelly Dayane Alves Da Silva Costa Professor Enfermagem CCS 
Eden Erick Hilario Tenorio De Lima Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Elaine Cristina Tôrres Oliveira Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Euclides Maurício Trindade Filho Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Flávia Accioly Canuto Wanderley Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Flaviana Santos Wanderley Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Georgia Maria Ricardo Felix Dos Santos Professor Enfermagem CCS 
Gessyca Cavalcante De Melo Professor Enfermagem CCS 
Giselle Carlos Santos Brandao Monte Professor Enfermagem CCS 
Giulliano Aires Anderlini Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Graciliana Elise Swarowsky Professor Enfermagem CCS 
Heloisa Helena Figueredo Alves Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Irena Penha Duprat Professor Enfermagem CCS 
Janine Melo De Oliveira Veras Professor Enfermagem CCS 
José André Bernardino Dos Santos Professor Enfermagem CCI 
José Cláudio Da Silva Professor Enfermagem CCI 
José Ernando Ramos  Tecnico 

administrativo 
Enfermagem CCS 

José Robson Soares Rocha Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Josué Ferreira Da Silva Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Katharina Jucá De Moraes Fernandes Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Klaysa Moreira Ramos Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Liercio Pinheiro De Araujo Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Linda Sabá Pereira De Brito Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Luciana Aparecida Corá Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Luis Fernando Hita Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Marcella De Holanda Padilha Dantas Da Silva Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Marcílio Otávio Brandão Peixoto Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Marcos Antônio Leal Ferreira Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Maria Lucélia Da Hora Sales Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Maria Rosa Da Silva   Professor Enfermagem CCS 
Marilucia Mota De Moraes Professor Enfermagem CCS 
Milena Jesus Alves De Melo Dos Santos Professor Enfermagem CCS 
Milton Vieira Costa Professor Enfermagem CCI 



Pollyanna Almeida Dos Santos Abu Hana Professor Enfermagem CCS 
Priscila Rufino Da Silva Costa Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Rafael Rocha De Azeredo Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Raissa Fernanda Evangelista Pires Dos Santos Professor Enfermagem CCS 
Rodrigo Andrade Teixeira Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Sandra Bomfim De Queiroz Professor Enfermagem CCS 
Savia Nobre De Araujo Dorea Professor Enfermagem CCS 
Tânia Kátia De Araújo Mendes Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Thiago José Matos Rocha Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Thyara Maia Brandao Professor Enfermagem CCS 
Valéria Rocha Lima Sotero Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Valquíria De Lima Soares Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Viviane Patrícia Pereira Félix Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Yáskara Veruska Ribeiro Barros Professor Enfermagem CCI 
Zenaldo Porfírio Da Silva Professor Enfermagem CCI 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FISIOTERAPIA 



 

Professor Cargo Curso Centro 
Adriane Borges Cabral Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Alberto Monteiro Peixoto Professor Fisioterapia CCS 
Alenilza Bezerra Costa Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Alexsandra De Souza Pedrosa Professor Fisioterapia CCS 
Aline Carla Araujo Carvalho Professor Fisioterapia CCS 
Almira Alves Dos Santos Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Ana Candice Coelho Professor Fisioterapia CCS 
Ana Larissa Costa De Oliveira Professor Fisioterapia CCS 
Ana Lucia De Gusmao Freire Professor Fisioterapia CCS 
Ana Marlusia Bomfim Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Ana Paula Monteiro Rêgo Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Ana Raquel De Carvalho Mourão Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Andreza Faro De Oliveira Professor Fisioterapia CCS 
Angela Lima Peres Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Antonio Carlos Ferreira Lima Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Augusto Cesar Alves De Oliveira Professor Fisioterapia CCS 
Camila Maria Beder Ribeiro Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Carlos Daniel Passos Lobo Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Carlos Frederico De Oliveira Alves Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Carmen Silvia Motta Bandini Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Clarissa Cotrim Dos Anjos Vasconcelos Professor Fisioterapia CCS 
Djanira Florentino Silva Professor Fisioterapia CCS 
Eden Erick Hilario Tenorio De Lima Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Elaine Cristina Tôrres Oliveira Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Elenildo Aquino Dos Santos Professor Fisioterapia CCS 
Euclides Maurício Trindade Filho Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Felipe Lima Rebelo Professor Fisioterapia CCS 
Flávia Accioly Canuto Wanderley Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Flavia De Jesus Leal Faria Professor Fisioterapia CCS 
George Marcio Da Costa E Souza Professor Fisioterapia CCS 
Geraldo Magella Teixeira Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Giulliano Aires Anderlini Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Heloisa Helena Figueredo Alves Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Izabelle Quintiliano Montenegro Bomfim Professor Fisioterapia CCS 
Jarbas De Goes Nunes Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
José Cláudio Da Silva Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
José Robson Soares Rocha Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Josué Ferreira Da Silva Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Katharina Jucá De Moraes Fernandes Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Klaysa Moreira Ramos Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Kristiana Cerqueira Mousinho Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Laís Záu Serpa De Araujo Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Liercio Pinheiro De Araujo Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Lucyo Wagner Torres De Carvalho Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Luis Fernando Hita Professor Fisioterapia CCI 



Magda Fernanda Lopes De Oliveira Andrade Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Magnucia De Lima Leite Professor Fisioterapia CCS 
Marcella De Holanda Padilha Dantas Da Silva Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Marcia Andreya Zanon Professor Fisioterapia CCS 
Marcílio Otávio Brandão Peixoto Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Marcos Antônio Leal Ferreira Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Marcus Aurelio Medeiros Costa Professor Fisioterapia CCS 
Maria Do Desterro Da Costa E Silva Professor Fisioterapia CCS 
Milton Vieira Costa Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Pollyanna Almeida Dos Santos Abu Hana Professor Fisioterapia CCS 
Priscila Rufino Da Silva Costa Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Rafael Rocha De Azeredo Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Renata Cardoso Couto Professor Fisioterapia CCS 
Renata Maria Soares De Lima Tecnico 

administrativo 
Fisioterapia CCS 

Ricardo Jorge De Souza Silva Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Roberta Lima Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Sandra Adriana Zimpel Professor Fisioterapia CCS 
Sandra Bomfim De Queiroz Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Valéria Rocha Lima Sotero Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Vaneska Da Graca Cruz Professor Fisioterapia CCS 
Vanessa Lobo De Carvalho Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Viviane Patrícia Pereira Félix Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Vivianne De Lima Biana Assis Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Yáskara Veruska Ribeiro Barros Professor Fisioterapia CCI 
Zenaldo Porfírio Da Silva Professor Fisioterapia CCI 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FONOAUDIOLOGIA 

  



Nome Cargo  Curso Centro 
Alenilza Bezerra Costa Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Ana Carolina Rocha Gomes Ferreira Professor Fonoaugiologia CCS 
Ana Marlusia Bomfim Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Ana Paula Cajaseiras De Carvalho Professor Fonoaugiologia CCS 
Ana Paula Monteiro Rêgo Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Angela Lima Peres Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Antonio Carlos Ferreira Lima Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Carlos Daniel Passos Lobo Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Carlos Frederico De Oliveira Alves Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Carmen Silvia Motta Bandini Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Cesar Antonio Lira Dos Anjos Professor Fonoaugiologia CCS 
Cristiane Cunha Soderini Ferracciu Professor Fonoaugiologia CCS 
Cristiane Monteiro Pedruzzi Professor Fonoaugiologia CCS 
Eden Erick Hilario Tenorio De Lima Professor Fonoaugiologia CCI 
Edna Pereira Gomes De Morais Professor Fonoaugiologia CCS 
Elaine Cristina Tôrres Oliveira Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Elizangela Dias Camboim Professor Fonoaugiologia CCS 
Erika Henriques De Araujo Alves Da Silva  Professor Fonoaugiologia CCS 
Euclides Maurício Trindade Filho Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Flávia Accioly Canuto Wanderley Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Gabriela Silveira Sostenes Professor Fonoaugiologia CCS 
Giulliano Aires Anderlini Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Heloisa Helena Figueredo Alves Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Heloisa Helena Motta Bandini Professor Fonoaugiologia CCS 
Iara Maria Ferreira Santos Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Ilka Do Amaral Soares Professor Fonoaugiologia CCS 
Jacqueline Pimentel Tenorio Professor Fonoaugiologia CCS 
Jarbas De Goes Nunes Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Johnatas Henry De Omena Tecnico 

administrativo 
Fonoaugiologia CCS 

José Cláudio Da Silva Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
José Robson Soares Rocha Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Josué Ferreira Da Silva Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Jovenildo Wanderley Santos Professor Fonoaugiologia CCS 
Juliana Luciani De Melo Nascimento Mafra Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Katharina Jucá De Moraes Fernandes Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Kelly Cristina Lira De Andrade Professor Fonoaugiologia CCS 
Kristiana Cerqueira Mousinho Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Laís Záu Serpa De Araujo Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Lauralice Costa Raposo Professor Fonoaugiologia CCS 
Liliane Correia Toscano De Brito Dizeu  Professor Fonoaugiologia CCS 
Luciana Castelo Branco Camurca Fernandes Professor Fonoaugiologia CCS 
Lucyo Wagner Torres De Carvalho Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Luis Fernando Hita Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Magda Fernanda Lopes De Oliveira Andrade Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Marcella De Holanda Padilha Dantas Da Silva Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Maria Da Conceicao Carneiro Pessoa De Professor Fonoaugiologia CCS 



Santana 
Mariana Reis Prado Professor Fonoaugiologia CCS 
Marisa Siqueira Brandao Canuto Professor Fonoaugiologia CCS 
Milton Vieira Costa Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Nayyara Glicia Calheiros Flores Professor Fonoaugiologia CCS 
Pedro De Lemos Menezes Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Pollyanna Almeida Dos Santos Abu Hana Professor Fonoaugiologia CCS 
Priscila Rufino Da Silva Costa Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Rafael Rocha De Azeredo Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Ranilde Cristiane Cavalcante Costa Professor Fonoaugiologia CCS 
Roberta Lima Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Sabrina Maria Pimentel Da Cunha Pinto 
Tenorio 

Professor Fonoaugiologia CCS 

Sandra Bomfim De Queiroz Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Valéria Rocha Lima Sotero Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Vanessa Fernandes De Almeida Porto Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 
Viviane Patrícia Pereira Félix Professor Fonoaudiologia CCI 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MEDICINA 

  



Nome Cargo  Curso Centro 
Adriane Borges Cabral Professor Medicina CCI 
Aldemar Araújo Castro Professor Medicina CCI 

Aldo Sergio Calaca Costa Professor Medicina CCS 
Alenilza Bezerra Costa Professor Medicina CCI 

Alessandra Placido Lima Leite Professor Medicina CCS 
Amauri Clemente Da Rocha Professor Medicina CCI 

Ana Carolina De Carvalho Ruela Pires Professor Medicina CCS 
André Falcão Pedrosa Costa Professor Medicina CCI 

Anna Cristina De Freitas Coelho Barros Lima Professor Medicina CCS 
Antonio Carlos Barros Lima Junior Professor Medicina CCS 

Antonio Carlos Ferreira Lima Professor Medicina CCI 
Bruno Leonardo De Freitas Soares Professor Medicina CCS 

Caio Marcio Cerqueira Arrais Professor Medicina CCS 
Camila Maria Beder Ribeiro Professor Medicina CCI 

Carlos Adriano Silva Dos Santos Professor Medicina CCI 
Carlos Augusto De Oliveira Cavalcante Professor Medicina CCS 

Carlos Daniel Passos Lobo Professor Medicina CCI 
Carlos Eugenio Lira Tenorio Professor Medicina CCS 

Carlos Frederico De Oliveira Alves Professor Medicina CCI 
Cesar Antonio Lira Dos Anjos Professor Medicina CCS 

Cinthya Pereira Leite Costa De Araujo Professor Medicina CCS 
Cláudia Maria Ribeiro Martins Amorim Professor Medicina CCI 
Claudio Fernando Rodrigues Soriano Professor Medicina CCS 

Edmilson Vieira Gaia Filho Professor Medicina CCS 
Eliane De Albuquerque Moura Professor Medicina CCS 

Euclides Maurício Trindade Filho Professor Medicina CCI 
Fernando Antonio Pedrosa Fidelis Professor Medicina CCI 
Fernando Luiz De Andrade Maia Professor Medicina CCI 

Flaviana Santos Wanderley Professor Medicina CCI 
Francine Souza Loureiro De Mendonça Caetano Professor Medicina CCI 

Gabriela Miki Kuwai Tecnico 
administrativo 

Medicina CCS 

Graciliano Ramos Alencar Do Nascimento Professor Medicina CCI 
Guilherme Benjamin Brandao Pitta Professor Medicina CCS 

Hilton Jose Melo Barros Professor Medicina CCS 
Ivan Romero Rivera Professor Medicina CCS 

James Ramalho Marinho Professor Medicina CCS 
Jarbas De Goes Nunes Professor Medicina CCI 
Jassen Lemos Calaca Professor Medicina CCS 

João Alfredo Guimarães Professor Medicina CCI 
Joao Marcelo De Almeida Gusmao Lyra Professor Medicina CCS 

José André Bernardino Dos Santos Professor Medicina CCI 
José Cláudio Da Silva Professor Medicina CCI 

Jose Diogo Rijo Cavalcante Professor Medicina CCS 
Jose Humberto Belmino Chaves Professor Medicina CCS 

José Roberto De Oliveira Ferreira Professor Medicina CCI 
José Robson Soares Rocha Professor Medicina CCI 



Josué Ferreira Da Silva Professor Medicina CCI 
Juliane Cabral Professor Medicina CCI 

Klaysa Moreira Ramos Professor Medicina CCI 
Lais Moreira Medeiros Professor Medicina CCS 

Laís Záu Serpa De Araujo Professor Medicina CCI 
Luciana Maria De Medeiros Pacheco Professor Medicina CCS 

Luis Fernando Hita Professor Medicina CCI 
Magda Fernanda Lopes De Oliveira Andrade Professor Medicina CCI 

Maira De Albuquerque Viegas Professor Medicina CCS 
Manoel Correia De Araujo Sobrinho Professor Medicina CCS 

Marcílio Otávio Brandão Peixoto Professor Medicina CCI 
Marcos Antônio Leal Ferreira Professor Medicina CCI 

Maria De Fatima Galina Fortes Ferreira Santiago Professor Medicina CCS 
Maria Do Carmo Borges Teixeira Professor Medicina CCS 

Maria Laura Dantas Brandao Santiago Professor Medicina CCS 
Maria Lucélia Da Hora Sales Professor Medicina CCI 

Mariana Reis Prado Professor Medicina CCS 
Marshall Italo Barros Fontes Professor Medicina CCS 

Milton Vieira Costa Professor Medicina CCI 
Mirela Bernardina Borges Professor Medicina CCS 
Patricia Costa Alves Pinto Professor Medicina CCS 
Patricia Costa Alves Pinto Professor Medicina CCS 

Patricia Fabiane Monteiro Laranjeira Professor Medicina CCS 
Pedro Da Silva Malta Professor Medicina CCS 

Pollyanna Almeida Dos Santos Abu Hana Professor Medicina CCS 
Priscila Rufino Da Silva Costa Professor Medicina CCI 

Raquel Teixeira Silva Celestino Professor Medicina CCI 
Renato Wendell Ferreira Damasceno Professor Medicina CCS 

Ricardo Jorge De Souza Silva Professor Medicina CCI 
Roberio Silva Melo Professor Medicina CCS 

Roberta Lima Professor Medicina CCI 
Roberto Cordeiro De Andrade Teixeira Professor Medicina CCS 

Rodrigo Andrade Teixeira Professor Medicina CCI 
Rodrigo Cerqueira Bomfim Professor Medicina CCS 

Rosimeire Rodrigues Cavalcanti Professor Medicina CCS 
Sandra Bomfim De Queiroz Professor Medicina CCI 

Sandra Helena Rios De Araujo Professor Medicina CCS 
Silvana Maria Teixeira Silva Professor Medicina CCS 

Simone Schwartz Lessa Professor Medicina CCI 
Telmo Henrique Barbosa De Lima Professor Medicina CCS 

Thiago José Matos Rocha Professor Medicina CCI 
Valquíria De Lima Soares Professor Medicina CCI 

Yáskara Veruska Ribeiro Barros Professor Medicina CCI 
Zenaldo Porfírio Da Silva Professor Medicina CCI 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TERAPIA 
OCUPACIONAL 

  



Nome Cargo  Curso Centro 
Adriana Di Martella Orsi Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCS 
Adriana Reis De Barros Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCS 
Alenilza Bezerra Costa Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 
Alessandra Bonorandi Dounis Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCS 
Ana Elizabeth Dos Santos Lins Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCS 
Ana Lucia De Gusmao Freire Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCS 
Ana Marlusia Bomfim Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 
Ana Paula Monteiro Rêgo Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 
Andréa Gleyce Diniz Teixeira Tecnico  

administrativo 
Terapia Ocupacional CCS 

Angela Lima Peres Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 
Antonio Carlos Ferreira Lima Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 
Carlos Daniel Passos Lobo Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 
Carlos Frederico De Oliveira Alves Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 
Cassandra Munique Bismarck Lopes Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 
Clovis Eduardo Silva Falcão De Almeida Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCS 
David Dos Santos Calheiros Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 
Eden Erick Hilario Tenorio De Lima Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 
Elaine Cristina Tôrres Oliveira Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 
Elaine Do Nascimento Silva Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCS 
Elenildo Aquino Dos Santos Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCS 
Emanuele Mariano De Souza Santos Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCS 
Emanuella Pinheiro De Farias Bispo Professor Terapia ocupacional CCI 
Euclides Maurício Trindade Filho Professor Terapia ocupacional CCI 
Ewerton Cardoso Matias Professor Terapia ocupacional CCI 
Flávia Accioly Canuto Wanderley Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 
Flavia Calheiros Da Silva   Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCS 
Giulliano Aires Anderlini Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 
Gracinda Maria Gomes Alves Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCS 
Heloisa Helena Figueredo Alves Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 
Hilton Jose Melo Barros Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCS 
Jarbas De Goes Nunes Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 
José Cláudio Da Silva Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 
José Robson Soares Rocha Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 
Josué Ferreira Da Silva Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 
Katharina Jucá De Moraes Fernandes Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 
Laís Záu Serpa De Araujo Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 
Luana Diogenes Holanda Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 
Luis Fernando Hita Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 
Magda Fernanda Lopes De Oliveira 
Andrade 

Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 

Marcella De Holanda Padilha Dantas Da 
Silva 

Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 

Maria De Fatima Pessoa Tenorio 
Mascarenhas 

Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCS 

Maria Luiza Morais Regis Bezerra Ary Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 
Maria Margareth Ferreira Tavares Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 



Monique Carla Da Silva Reis    Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCS 
Pollyanna Almeida Dos Santos Abu Hana Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCS 
Priscila Rufino Da Silva Costa Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 
Rafael Rocha De Azeredo Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 
Roberto Cordeiro De Andrade Teixeira Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCS 
Rosana Cavalcanti De Barros Correia Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCS 
Sandra Bomfim De Queiroz Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 
Simone Stein Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCS 
Valéria Rocha Lima Sotero Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 
Viviane Patrícia Pereira Félix Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 
Waldez Cavalcante Bezerra Professor Terapia Ocupacional CCI 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GERÊNCIA 
HOSPITALAR 

  



Professor Curso Centro 
Alynne Acioli Santos Gestão Hospitalar CED 
Cynara Maria Da Silva Santos Gestão Hospitalar CED 
Eraldo Alves Da Silva Neto Gestão Hospitalar CTEC 
Fábio José Correia Leal Costa Gestão Hospitalar CCI 
Fernanda Karoline Oliveira Calixto  Gestão Hospitalar CTEC 
Helena Rodrigues Camara Gestão Hospitalar CED 
Helena Rodrigues Câmara  Gestão Hospitalar CTEC 
Marcela Fernandes Peixoto Gestão Hospitalar CED 
Marcelo Santana Costa Gestão Hospitalar CED 
Milton Vieira Costa Gestão Hospitalar CCI 
Rafael André De Barros Gestão Hospitalar CED 
Regina Nunes Da Silva Gestão Hospitalar CED 
Vagner Herculano De Souza Gestão Hospitalar CED 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

RADIOLOGIA 

  



Professor Curso Centro 
Alessandro De Melo Omena Radiologia  CTEC 

Antonia Adriana Alves De Albuquerque Radiologia  CTEC 
Denise Cristina De Lima Barbosa Radiologia  CTEC 

Elisangela Francisca Silva De Melo  Radiologia  CTEC 
Fábio José Correia Leal Costa Radiologia CCI 

Giulliano Aires Anderlini Radiologia  CCI 
Gustavo Henrique De Figueiredo Vasconcelos Radiologia  CTEC 

Helena Rodrigues Câmara  Radiologia  CTEC 
Ivana Karina Cavalcante De Oliveira  Radiologia  CTEC 

Jarbas De Goes Nunes Radiologia CCI 
Jobson De Araújo Nascimento Radiologia  CTEC 

Joceline Costa De Almeida Radiologia  CTEC 
José André Bernardino Dos Santos Radiologia CCI 

Josefina Da Silva Santos Radiologia  CTEC 
Maria Cristina De Campos Magano  Radiologia  CTEC 

Natanael De Oliveira Silva Radiologia  CTEC 
Priscila Rufino Da Silva Costa Radiologia CCI 

Rafaela Da Silva Cruz Sampaio Radiologia  CTEC 
Raphael Dorta Barbosa Da Silva Radiologia  CTEC 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ALIMENTOS 
  



Professor Curso Centro 
Alessandro De Melo Omena Alimentos CTEC 
Carlos Eduardo Pontes Guimarães  Alimentos CCI 
Cicera Maria Alencar Do Nascimento  Alimentos CTEC 
Denise Correia Ferreira Bertoni  Alimentos CTEC 
Éder Da Silva Rocha Santos  Alimentos CTEC 
Ewerton Amorim Dos Santos  Alimentos CTEC 
Fábio José Correia Leal Costa Alimentos CCI 
Fernanda Karoline Oliveira Calixto  Alimentos CTEC 
Janatar Stella Vasconcelos De Melo Me Mpomo Alimentos CTEC 
Joceline Costa De Almeida Alimentos CTEC 
Kelly Walkyria Barros Gomes Alimentos CTEC 
Mabel Alencar Do Nascimento Rocha  Alimentos CTEC 
Marcílio Otávio Brandão Peixoto Alimentos CCI 
Marcos Antônio Leal Ferreira Alimentos CCI 
Patrícia Maria Candido Silva Alimentos CTEC 
Priscila Rufino Da Silva Costa Alimentos CCI 
Reinaldo Alves Da Silva  Alimentos CTEC 
Yáskara Veruska Ribeiro Barros Alimentos CCI 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

SEGURANÇA  

NO TRABALHO 
  



Professor Curso Centro 
Alessandro De Melo Omena Segurança No Trabalho Ctec 
Antonia Adriana Alves De Albuquerque Segurança No Trabalho Ctec 
Carlos Daniel Passos Lobo Segurança No Trabalho Cci 
Carlos Eduardo Pontes Guimarães  Segurança No Trabalho Ctec 
Cicera Maria Alencar Do Nascimento  Segurança No Trabalho Ctec 
Eden Erick Hilario Tenorio De Lima Segurança No Trabalho Cci 
Éder Da Silva Rocha Santos  Segurança No Trabalho Ctec 
Fernanda Karoline Oliveira Calixto  Segurança No Trabalho Ctec 
Helena Rodrigues Câmara  Segurança No Trabalho Ctec 
Jobson De Araújo Nascimento Segurança No Trabalho Ctec 
Joceline Costa De Almeida Segurança No Trabalho Ctec 
Karina Rossana Menezes Schussler Segurança No Trabalho Ctec 
Liercio Pinheiro De Araujo Segurança Do Trabalho Cci 
Linda Sabá Pereira De Brito Segurança Do Trabalho Cci 
Priscila Rufino Da Silva Costa Segurança No Trabalho Cci 
Raphael Dorta Barbosa Da Silva Segurança No Trabalho Ctec 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SISTEMAS DA 
INTERNET 

  



Professor Curso Centro 
Alex Melo Da Silva Sistemas da Internet CTEC 
Eraldo Alves Da Silva Neto Sistemas da Internet CTEC 
Luiz Marcelo Freitas Da Silva Sistemas da Internet CTEC 
Paulo Henrique Gomes Silva Sistemas da Internet CTEC 
Paulo Rogerio B Silva Sistemas da Internet CTEC 
Priscila Rufino Da Silva Costa Sistemas da Internet CCI 
Reinaldo Alves Da Silva  Sistemas da Internet CTEC 

 


